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Bleaching powder, see Calcium hy-
pochlorite mixtures, etc

Bombs, photo-flash

Bombs, photo-flash

Bombs, photo-flash

Bombs, photo-flash

Bombs, smoke, non-explosive, with
corrosive liquid, without initiating
device

Bombs, with bursting charge

Bombs, with bursting charge

Bombs, with bursting charge

Bombs, with bursting charge

Bombs with flammable liquid, with
bursting charge

Bombs with flammable liquid, with
bursting charge

Boosters with detonator

Boosters with detonator

Boosters, without detonator

Boosters, without detonator

Borate and chlorate mixtures, see
Chlorate and borate mixtures

Borneol

Boron tribromide

Boron trichloride
Boron trifluoride

Boron trifluoride acetic acid com-
plex, liquid

Boron ftrifluoride acetic acid com-
plex, solid

Boron trifluoride, adsorbed

Boron trifluoride diethyl etherate

Boron trifluoride dihydrate

Boron trifluoride dimethyl etherate

Boron trifluoride propionic acid com-
plex, liquid

Boron trifluoride propionic acid com-
plex, solid

Box toe gum, see Nitrocellulose etc

Bromates, inorganic, aqueous solu-
tion, n.o.s

1.2J

1.1B
1.2B
1.1D
1.2D

23
23

5.1

UN0037
UNO0038
UNO0039
UN0299
UN2028

UNO0033
UN0034
UNO0035
UNO0291
UN0399
UN0400
UN0225
UN0268

UN0042
UNO0283

UN1312
UN2692

UN1741
UN1008
UN1742
UN3419
UN3519
UN2604
UN2851

UN2965

UN1743

UN3420

UN3213

1.1F
1.1D
1.2G
1.3G

1.1F
1.1D
1.2D
1.2F
1.1
1.2J
1.1B
1.2B

1.1D
1.2D

5.1

5.1

A1, B8, IP3, T1, TP33
2, B9, B14, B32, N34,

T20, TP2, TP13, TP38,
TP45

3, B9, B14

2, 238, B9, B14

B2, B6, IB2, T8, TP2
B2, B6, IB8, IP2, IP4,
T3, TP33

2, B9, B14

A3, A19, T10, TP2, W31
B2, T7, TP2

A19, T10, TP2, TP7,
TP13, W31

B2, IB2, T8, TP2

B2, IB8, IP2, IP4, T3,
TP33

350, IB2, T4, TP1

350, I1B2, T4, TP1

None

None
None
None
None

None
None

None
None
154
154
None
None

154

None

154

154

152

152

62
62
62
62
160

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62

213
227

304
302
202
212
302¢
201
212

201

202

212

202

203

None
62
62
62
None

None
62

None
None
None
None
None

None
None

240
244

314
314,
315
242
240
None
243
240

243

242

240

242

241

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
1L

15 kg
Forbidden
05L

15 kg

Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

50 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

100 kg
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
30L

50 kg
Forbidden
25L

50 kg

1L

30L

50 kg

5L

30L

05
04
03
03

05
04
04
05
05

05

05
05
04
04

o>
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25
25
25
25
40

25
25
25
25
25,
23E
25,
23E
25
25
25
25

12,25

25, 40
40

40

12, 25,
40

21, 25,
40, 49,
100

56, 58,
133
56, 58,
133
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